Kompaktzentrale SHEV 2 ECO

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Matchcode
Artikelname
Artikelnummer
Eingangsspannung
Ausgangsspannung
Ausgangsstrom
Schutzart
Einschaltdauer
RWA Gruppen
Liftungsgruppen
Gewicht

Gehause
Gehauseart

Farbe
Gehausebreite
Gehausehdhe
Gehausetiefe
Umgebungstemperaturbereich

Technische Daten

OO

Eingangsspannung 230 VAC
Ausgangsspannung 24V DC
Ausgangsstrom 20A
RWA Gruppen 1
Luftungsgruppen 1

SHEV 2 ECO

Kompaktzentrale SHEV 2 ECO
ST4 3168

230 V AC

24V DC

2.0A

IP66

30 %

1

1

3.42 kg

Polystorol, halogenfrei, Aufputz
Kunststoff

Grau, ahnl. RAL7035

254 mm

180 mm

111 mm

-5°C - +40°C

https://www.simon-protec.de/produkte/steuerungstechnik/kompaktzentralen/shev/shev-2-eco
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